

Ä
ITEM NO.104

COURT NO.10

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.1279 OF 2008

TEJINDER SINGH @ KAKA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH CrI. Appeal No.1280 of 2008

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

CrI. Appeal No.1281 of 2008

(With office report)

CrI. Appeal No.1282 of 2008

(With office report)

Date: 26/02/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal, Adv.

Mr. Fakhruddin, Sr. Adv. (A.C.)

Mr. Raj Kishore Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. Surya Kamal Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Anshal Chandra, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Ms. Mohit Mudgil, Adv.

Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. Fakhruddin, learned Amicus Curiae appearing for some of the appellants, started his arguments at 3.35 p.m. and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day.

Matters remained part-heard.

(Sanjay Kumar)

Court Master

(Indu Satija)

Court Master